RECTICUR D0 gR
440VDC & 440VAC (IEC)
1
M
E
R
S
E

Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Operating I²t at
Rated Voltage Weight Package
D02GR44V20 H222923 440 V 20 A 60 A²s 100 kA 4.3 W 110 A²s 13 g 25
D02GR44V25 R200713 440 V 25 A 90 A²s 100 kA 6 W 180 A²s 13 g 25
D02GR44V35 F201255 440 V 35 A 210 A²s 100 kA 8.4 W 410 A²s 13 g 25
D02GR44V50 R201771 440 V 50 A 830 A²s 100 kA 10 W 1650 A²s 13 g 25
D02GR44V63 Y207113 440 V 63 A 1300 A²s 100 kA 13.9 W 2500 A²s 13 g 25
D02GR44V20
PRODUCT RANGE
RECTICUR D0 gR
440VDC & 440VAC (IEC)